
The Steamboat Grand

The Cabin Restaurant
Grand Goods
Steamboat Sports 
- The Steamboat Grand
Grand Market

5

6

7

8

One Steamboat Place

Ticket O�ce
STARS - 

Dining Services Retail Rental

Steamboat Adapative 
Recreational Sports
(Lower Level)

Kids Ages 6 and Under

Private Lessons

Group Lessons Age 7+ 
(Take Wild Blue Gondola up to 
Greenhorn Ranch)

25

26

The Steamboat Store and Grand Storage 
Tune & Repair In Steamboat Square
Creekside Ski Storage
Steamboat Sports - Steamboat Square  
Ski Corral and Giddy Up Trailer
Red Wagon Pickup and Drop-o� 
Burton
Stage
Ice Skate Rentals 
The Range Food & Drink Hall

Giggle Gulch Candy

15

16

17

18

19

1720

1722

1723

1721

14

Torian Plum Plaza

Routtie’s Barbecue
Torian Sports
Base Club
Coca-Cola Snow Beach

Scan for
ADA Access
Routes

1

2

3

4

Sheraton

Timber & Torch
Billy Kidd Statue
Steamboat Sports
- Sheraton
T&T Grill
Mountain Camp

9

10

11

12

13

SnowSports School Meeting Areas

MAP KEY
Tickets
Ticket Pickup
Restrooms
First Aid/Ski Patrol
Elevators
Shuttle Bus
ATM
Information
Handicap Parking
Parking

Lockers
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Skier Drop O�

Steamboat Square


